
                   May 2024            
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 Ferial  
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help Devotion 
9:00 a.m. Adoration of the Blessed 
Sacrament 
12:15 p.m. Mass 
 

 

2 St.Athanasius 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

 

3 St. Philip & St. James 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

4 Ferial 
7:30 a.m – CWL Trunk 
Sale 
8:00 a.m – 1st Saturday 
Confessions 
9:00 a.m – Mass sung in 
Latin 
2:00 p.m – Jubilee Men’s 
Choir  
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass  

5 Sixth Sunday of Easter 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
1:00 p.m – Church Tours 
 
 

6 St.Francois De Lavel 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
  

7 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

8 Ferial 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help Devotion 
9:00 a.m. Adoration of the Blessed 
Sacrament 
12:15 p.m. Mass 
 
 

9 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

10 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

11 Ferial 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

12 Ascension of the Lord 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
1:00 p.m. Baptism 
 

13 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

14 St.Matthias 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

15 Ferial 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help Devotion 
9:00 a.m. Adoration of the Blessed 
Sacrament 
12:15 p.m. Mass 
 

16   Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

17 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

18 Ferial 
4:00 p.m - Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

19 Pentecost Sunday 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
1:00 p.m. Baptism 

20 Blessed Virgin Mary, 
Mother of the Church 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

21 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

22 Ferial 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help Devotion 
9:00 a.m. Relic of St.Andre 
Bessette 
9:00 a.m. Adoration of the Blessed 
Sacrament 
12:15 p.m Mass 
6:00 p.m – Evening Mass with 
Relic 
 

23 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 
 

24 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

25 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. – Walk of Life 
Fundraiser 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m Mass 
 
 

26 The Solemnity of the 
Most Holy Trinity 
8:30 a.m Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
10:00 a.m – KOC Breakfast 
11:00 a.m. Mass & May 
Crowning 
12:00 p.m. – KOC Breakfast 
 
 
 

27 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
 
 

28 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  

29 Ferial 
7:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
7:30 a.m. Mass 
8:30 a.m. Perpetual Help Devotion 
9:00 a.m. Adoration of the Blessed 
Sacrament 
12:15 p.m. Mass 

 

30 Ferial 
Bishop Ustrzycki’s 65th 
anniversary 
8:30 a.m. Morning 
Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
6:00 p.m. – Feast of 
Corpus Christi Mass 
and Procession to 
Sacred Heart Church 

 

31 The Visitation of the 
Blessed Virgin Mary 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
3:00 p.m. – SOLI Sisters 25th 
Anniversary Celebration 

 

 

       



 
 

BASILICA OF OUR LADY IMMACULATE - PARISH EVENTS 2024 
 

JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024  MAY 2024 JUNE 2024 

    Sat May 4 – CWL Spring Market 
 
Sun. May 5 - Basilica Tours 
 
Sun May 12 – Mother’s Day 
 
Baby Bottle Drive 
Campaign Mother’s Day-Father’s Day 
 
May 22 – Relic of St.Andre Bassette 
9:00am-9:00pm 
 
Sun. May 26 – May Crowning @ 11 am 
Mass 
 
Sun. May 26- Knights of Columbus 
Breakfast (in Parish Hall after both 
Masses) 
 
Thur May 30 – Feast of Corpus Christi 
Mass @ Basilica 6:00pm followed by 
Knights Procession from Basilica to 
Sacred Heart Church Guelph 

Sat. June 1 - MARIAN 
DAY 
 
Sun June 2 – Basilica 
Tours 
 
Sun June 2 – Parish 
Golf Tournament 
 
Sun June 16 – Father’s 
Day 
 
Sat June 22 – Young 
Adults Game Night 4-
10pm 
 

 
JULY 2024 AUGUST 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024  OCTOBER 2024 NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024 

Sat. July 6 - MARIAN 
Day 
 
Sun. July 7 – Basilica 
Tours 

Sat. Aug.  3 - MARIAN DAY 
 
Sun. Aug. 4 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sat Aug 10 – Young Adults 
Midland Pilgrimage 
 
Sun. Aug. 11 – KOC/CWL 
BBQ 
 
Tues. Aug. 13 – Feast Day of 
Blessed Father McGivney 
 
 

Sun. Sept 1 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sat. Sept. 7 - MARIAN DAY 
 
Sun. Sept 8 – Parish Picnic 
 
Wed Sept 25 – RCIA Course 
Starts 7:00pm – 9:00pm  
 
Sat Sept 28 – SSVP Basilica 
Conference Retreat 
 
 

Sat. Oct. 5 -MARIAN DAY & REGINA 
CAELI TEA 
 
Sun. Oct 6 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sun Oct 6 – GSO Fall Concert  
 
Sun. Oct. 27 – Knights of Columbus 
Breakfast (in Parish Hall after both 
Masses 

Sun. Nov. 3 – Basilica Tour 
 
Mon Nov 11 – Parish Wreath at City 
Service 
 
Nov 16 – CWL Christmas Bazaar 
 
Sun Nov 24 – Parish Fall Dinner 
(Feast of Christ King ) 

Sun. Dec. 1 – Basilica Tour 
 
Sun Dec 15 – Bambinelli / 
Coffee Sunday 

 


